595 Vail Valley Drive
Vail, CO 81657
970-476-5000

www.manorvail.com

CAPACITY CHART

Meeting Rooms LxW

Ceiling

manor vail
LODGE

Level

Reception

Classroom

Theater

Banquet

Exhibit

U-Shape

Capacity

Piney Mountain 76’ x 46"
Piney Mountain 1 32'x 46
Piney Mountain 2 44'x 46’

Notch Mountain 35'x 20

Mt. Powell 53'x 46’
Mt. Powell 1 33 x 46’
Mt. Powell 2 20’ x 46

Resolution Board Room 12" x 30

Breakfast Nook 12'x 30

Total Conference Center

Other Venues

3,496

1,472

2,024

700

2,518

1,518

1,000

360

360

6,635

85"

85"

85"

85"

85"

85"

85"

85"

85"

85"

190

60

130

25

160

100

60

416

Ceiling

100

40

60

66

48

36

204

64

130

24

123

100

40

339

Reception

152

64

96

32

12

72

48

240

Banquet

50

24

35

21

30

26

U-Shape

227
97
130
52
183
116
68
20

15

416

Capacity

Ridge + River

Aspen Room

Fitz Bar

Fitz Bar Bridge

Fitz Creekside Patio

Golden Peak Gardens (Lower)

38 x 31

54’ x 26’

30'x23

30’ x 23’

50’ x 36’

1,178

1,404

690

500

1,800

3,800

7,300

20

8}

18

10

73

50

63

22

79

120

120

72

48

58

22

40

100

100

21

26

73

60

63

22

79

120

120




